2023/3/9 下午4:35 IMDSI13 | ABB
You can view this page in:
Product ID: IMDSI13
ABB Type Designation: IMDSI13
Catalog Description: IMDSI13,Digital Slave Input Module
Product Type: I-O_Module
HS Code: 853890-- Parts suitable for use solely or principally with the apparatus of heading 85.35, 85.36 or
85.37.- Other
Customs Tariff Number: 85389081
Product Net Depth / Length: 73.66 mm
Product Net Height: 360.68 mm
Product Net Width: 269.24 mm
Product Net Weight: 0 kg
WEEE Category: 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Number of Batteries: 0
Detailed information for: IMDSI13
This page contains technical data sheet, documents library and links to offering related to this product. If you require any other information,
please contact us using form located at the bottom of the page.
IMDSI13
General Information
Categories
Products » Control Systems » Symphony Plus » I/Os » HR Series (Harmony Rack) I/O » SPDSI13
Additional Information
Ordering
Dimensions
Environmental
EN DE SV FI CS DA EL ES FR HU IT JA KO NL NO PL PT RU SK TR ZH